
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2019-20 (JULY-DEC) 

MONTH 
OCCASIONS, CELEBRATIONS,  

OTHER ACTIVITIES 
DATE DAY 

JULY 

1ST  SEMESTER  ORIENTATION 02.07.2019 Tuesday 

SEMESTER CLASSES  COMMENCES 03.07.2019 Wednesday 

RATH YATRA 04.07.2019 Thursday 

VIDYASAGAR DEATH ANNIVERSARY 29.02019 Monday 

AUGUST 

ID-UL-AJAHA 12.08.2019 Monday 

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2019 Thursday 

JANMASTAMI 24.08.2019 Saturday 

FRESHERS’ WELCOME TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

SEPTEMBER 

TEACHERS' DAY 05.09.2019 Thursday 

MUHARRAM 10.09.2019 Tuesday 

VIDYASAGAR BIRTH ANNIVERSARY 26.09.2019 Thursday 

MAHALAYA 28.09.2019 Saturday 

NSS & NCC ACTIVITY TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

OCTOBER 

GANDHI BIRTHDAY 02.10.2019 Wednesday 

PUJA HOLIDAYS INCLUDING DURGAPUJA, 
LAXMIPUJA,  KALIPUJA AND 
BHRATRIDWITIA 

04.10.2019 
31.10.2019 

Friday 
Thursday 

NOVEMBER 

CHHAT PUJA 02.11.2019 Saturday 

FATEHA-DOAJ-DAHAM 10.11.2019 Sunday 

GURU NANAK’S BIRTH DAY 12.11.2019 Tuesday 

JAGATDHATRI PUJA   

BIJAYA SAMMALANI TO BE ANNOUNCED --- 

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 
 1ST/3RD/5TH SEMESTER 

3
rd 

Week 
NOV, 2019 

--- 

PRACTICAL/ TUTORIAL  
1ST/3RD/5TH  SEMESTER 

4
th 

Week 
NOV, 2019 

--- 

DECEMBER 

CHLRSTMAS 25.12.2019 Wednesday 

THEORETICAL  EXAM  
1ST/3RD/5TH  SEMESTER 

2
nd 

Week 
DEC, 2019 

--- 

Leave under Principal’s discretion – 3 Days 

WINTER RECESS - 26TH DEC – 31ST DEC 

TOTAL -  184  WORKING DAYS -  120, HOLIDAYS – 38, SUNDAY- 26 


